
        


 


 





 
              Everlight Elec EL3H7(C)(TA)-G
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Everlight Elec
                

 Package
 SOIC-4-175mil

 Description
 
                80V 3.75kV 50mA 100mV@1mA,10mA 1 6V 1.2V DC SOIC-4-175mil  Optocouplers - Phototransistor Output ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  5000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0652
                      	$ 0.33
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0529
                      	$ 2.65
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0466
                      	$ 6.99
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0414
                      	$ 20.70
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.0396
                      	$ 99.00
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0383
                      	$ 191.50



 
              In Stock: 522695
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  